

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 13266/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated  
06/01/2012 in FA No. 1294/2004 passed by the High Court Of  
Bombay)

CHIEF EXEC.OFFR.MAH.STATE INDUSL.DEVT. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TRAMBAK BALAJI SANGALE & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP (C)No. 18500/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18509/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18519/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18520/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18521/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18547/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18548/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18549/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18581/2012  
Signature Not Verified  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Digitally signed by

NEETU KHAJURIA

Date: 2015.01.28

17:48:23 IST

SLP (C)No. 18587/2012

Reason:

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18600/2012

2

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18615/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18617/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18628/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18634/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18663/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18666/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18672/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18675/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18679/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18681/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18684/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18685/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18689/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18694/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18703/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18704/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18710/2012

3

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18711/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18712/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18719/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18722/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18723/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18729/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18730/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18731/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18739/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18743/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18744/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18745/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18746/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18747/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18748/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18760/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18768/2012

4

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 18773/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 19900-19905/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 19912-19917/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 19937-19942/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 19959-19964/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 19972-19977/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 19982-19987/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 20047-20052/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 20332-20337/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 20364-20369/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 21023-21028/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 21056-21061/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C)No. 21088-21093/2012



Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Anish R. Shah, Adv.  
Mr. Brij Kishor Sah, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters on 29th January, 2015.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr.P.A.

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Assistant Registrar